
YEC 2024  
Hotels 

 
Alexandria LaQuinta Inn and Suites 
6166 West Calhoun Drive  
lqalexsales@gmail.com Bernadette Corbin  
40 Double Queens $72.00/night plus tax 
318-442-3700 
 
Four Points by Sheraton 
2301 MacArthur Drive  
Tiffany.slay@aimbridge.com Tiffany Slay 
20 Suites $149.00/night plus tax 
120 Double Queens $134/night plus tax 
40 Singles $119/night plus tax 
318-619-3300 
 
Holiday Inn Express 
2340 N MacArthur Dr 
Alexandria 
Call for rates 318-487-9898 
 
Holiday Inn Express- Pineville  
2820 Monroe Hwy 
hipineville@gmail.com Victor Patel  
30 Suites $119/night plus tax 
64 Double Queens $119/night plus tax 
60 Singles $119/night plus tax 
318-704-6700 (Free breakfast is included)  
 
Sleep Inn and Suites-Pineville 
3411 Monroe Hwy  
sleepinnpineville@gmail.com Victor Patel  
30 Suites $189/night plus tax  
42 Double queens $99/night plus tax 
54 Singles $ 79/night plus tax 
318-640-8505 
 
Super 8 by Wyndham 
2001 North Bolton Avenue  
Super8motel2007@yahoo.com Varsha Patel 
60 Double Queens $89/night plus tax 
10 Singles $71/night plus tax 
318-484-9155 
 
Hotel Bentley- CODE 2024 YEC 
200 Desoto Street 
Paula@hotelbentleyandcondos.com Paula Austin 
18 Double Queens $129/night plus tax 
112 Singles $119/night plus tax 
318-442-2226 

 
Hampton Inn and Suites 
6124 West Calhoun Drive  
Sharon.thornton@hilton.com Sharon Thornton  
Call for availability and rates 
318-445-4449 
 
Home 2 Suites  
3800 Alexandria Mall 
Amanda.McElroy@hilton.com Amanda McElroy 
Call for rates 
318-704-6450 
 
Courtyard by Marriott 
3830 Alexandria Mall D 
Shanna.worth@marriott.com Shanna Worth 
Call for rates 
318-445-2415 
 
Country Inn & Suites 
2727 Monroe Hwy 
Pineville 
danny@pinevillecountryinn.com Danny Mitchell 
Call for rates 
318-641-8332 
 
Comfort Suites 
6015 Old Boyce Road 
amanda@chromehm.com Amanda McElroy 
Call for rates 
318-445-9800 
 
TownePlace Suites 
3810 Alexandria Mall Drive 
elvis@immhotels.com Elvi Scriber 
Call for rates 
318-619-8420 
 
Fairfield Inn & Suites 
2830 South MacArthur Dr 
Tracy.jemison@marriott.com Tracy Jemison 
Call for rates 
318-449-9000 
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